
Owner’s Project No.:

Engineer’s Project No.:

Contractor’s Project No.:

Substantial Completion:  

$ Ready for final payment: 

Substantial Completion:  

$ Ready for final payment: 

Substantial Completion:  

$ Ready for final payment: 

Substantial Completion:  

$ Ready for final payment: 

Substantial Completion:  

$ Ready for final payment: 

By: 

Title:  

Date:  

By: 

Title:  

Date:  

October 13, 2023

October 13, 2023

N/A

N/A

October 13, 2023

October 13, 2023

October 15, 2023

October 15, 2023

October 15, 2023

October 15, 2023639,077.16 

0.00 

664,644.00 

(25,566.84)

Recommended by Engineer (if required)

Patriot Park

Patriot Park

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  1
City of Lexington

JEO Consulting Group, Inc.

Husker Engineering

Contract Name:

Owner:

Engineer:

Contractor:

Project:

190114.00

Change in Contract Price
Change in Contract Times

[State Contract Times as either a specific date or a number of days]

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times:

Date Issued:

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Attachments:

CO1 Quantities

Description:

Adddition of site grading below 2397.00 in exchange for city completing hydromulch-no cost change. 

Quantity adjustments to reflect installed quantities for aggregates and measured concrete and 

guardrail. Erosion control blanket to reflect quantities installed on site. Additional straw wattle to 

prevent erosion along S ramp of W angler pads. 12" culvert pipe to facilitate drainage where ditch on 

east side narrows.

Effective Date of Change Order:8/22/2023 9/25/2023

664,644.00 

Net change for this Change Order: Net change for this Change Order:

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:

Net change from previously approved Change Orders No. 

[–] to No. [Number of previous Change Order]:

Authorized by Owner

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:

Accepted by Contractor Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable)

Net change  from previously approved Change Orders [–] to 

No. [Number of previous Change Order]:

EJCDC® C 941, Change Order.

Copyright© 2018 National Society of Professional Engineers, American Council of Engineering Companies

and American Society of Civil Engineers. All rights reserved.

Page 1 of 2



Change Order Estimate - Unit Price Work

5 -108.56 TONS $98.00 ($10,638.88)

6 6.39 TONS $100.00 $639.00

7 3.27 TONS $100.00 $327.00

8 -132.42 TONS $93.00 ($12,315.06)

9 -50.1 TONS $99.00 ($4,959.90)

12 -61 SF $11.00 ($671.00)

17 11 LF $87.00 $957.00

18 500 SY $1.50 $750.00

19 250 LF $5.00 $1,250.00

20 0.1 AC $6,850.00 $685.00

22 -0.6 AC $5,800.00 ($3,480.00)

CO1-1 54 LF $35.00 $1,890.00

($25,566.84)Total:

Native Short Grass & Wildflower Seeding, Fertilizer and Mulch

Native Wetland Seeding, Fertilizer and Mulch

Aluminum Picket Guardrail

12" Culvert Pipe

Straw Wattle

Units Unit Price

Small River Rock

Large River Rock

Erosion Control Blanket

6" Reinforced Concrete Pavement

Rock Riprap

Crushed Rock Base Course

Crushed Rock Surface Course

Contractor: Husker Engineering Effective Date: September 25, 2023

Item Change Order Information

Total Value           

of Item ($)
Bid Item No. Description

Item 

Quantity

JEO Project Name: Patriot Park JEO Project Number: 190114.00

Owner: City of Lexington Change Order Number: 1

Page 2 of 2


